DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SOUTH EASTERN MOTOR AUCTIONS LIMITED 03421419

SOUTH EASTERN SUPPLIES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX GAS SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ESSEX LIFT LIMITED
SOUTH EAST HOSE & HYDRAULICS LTD
SOUTH EAST LEISURE GROUP LIMITED
SOUTH EAST LONDON ENTERTAINMENT
COMPANY LTD

SOUTH EAST MOTOR SPORT ENTHUSIASTS
CLUB LIMITED

SOUTH EAST POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PUBLISHING LIMITED
THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL
EQUALITY COUNCIL

THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL
EQUALITY COUNCIL

THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL
EQUALITY COUNCIL

THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL
EQUALITY COUNCIL

THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL
EQUALITY COUNCIL

SOUTHEATH LIMITED

SOUTHEATH HOTELS LIMITED
SOUTHEBY LIMITED

SOUTHEND ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SOUTHEND ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SOUTH END MUSIC SCHOOL LIMITED
SOUTHEND-ON-SEA BLIND WELFARE
ORGANISATION

SOUTHERN AGENCY SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN AIRPRESSURE TESTING LIMITED
SOUTHERN AIRPRESSURE TESTING LIMITED

SOUTHERN AIRWAYS PLYMOUTH LIMITED
SOUTHERN ASBESTOS SALES LIMITED
SOUTHERN BEARINGS LIMITED

SOUTHERN BINDERS LIMITED

SOUTHERN BRICKWORK LIMITED
SOUTHERN BUILDING PROJECTS LIMITED
SOUTHERN BUILDING PROJECTS LIMITED
SOUTHERN BUILDING PROJECTS LIMITED
SOUTHERN BURNER SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN BUSINESS COMPUTER
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SOUTHERN CARE GROUP LIMITED
SOUTHERN CARE SYSTEMS LIMITED
SOUTHERN CARE SYSTEMS LIMITED

03062418
06205340
06778470
07361413

06205255
05655391
05949798
02973587

02879469

05901728
05901728
01658096
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02660145
05220080

05220080

05220080

05220080

05220080

03113713
03951019
05579264
05236523
05236523
03480699
03554422

06266512
06384623
06384623
01912567
04043565
01507618
01334245
06031793
04538158
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01629417
04144834
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03256964
03256964
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29/09/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
02/10/2010
30/09/2010

02/10/2010
02/10/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010

30/09/2010

04/10/2010
04/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010

02/10/2010

04/10/2010
01/10/2010

01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
03/10/2010

03/10/2010
02/10/2010
02/10/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010

05/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010

SOUTH EASTERN JOINERY LIMITED
SOUTHERN CARPET CLEANERS LTD
SOUTHERN CARPET CLEANERS LTD
SOUTHERN CAR REMARKETING LIMITED
SOUTHERN CAR REMARKETING LIMITED
SOUTHERN CAR REMARKETING LIMITED
SOUTHERN CAR REMARKETING LIMITED
SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN CONNECTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION &
MAINTENANCE LTD

SOUTHERN COUNTIES GARAGES LIMITED
SOUTHERN COURT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED
SOUTHERN COURT SECURITIES LTD
SOUTHERN CREWING SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSS BELMONT LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSS EQUITIES LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTHCARE (KENT)
LIMITED

SOUTHERN CROSS PROPCO 4 LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSS PROPCO 1 LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSS ROYALTIES LIMITED
SOUTHERN DEMOLITION CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

SOUTHERN DISTRIBUTION (JK)
SOUTHERN DISTRIBUTION (JK)
SOUTHERN DRILLING LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED

SOUTHERN ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS (UK)
LIMITED
SOUTHERN ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS (UK)

LIMITED
SOUTHERN ELECTROMOTIVE
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

SOUTHERN ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN ENGLAND ESTATES
DEVELOPMENT CO LIMITED

SOUTHERN EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LIMITED
SOUTHERN EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LIMITED
SOUTHERN EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LIMITED
SOUTHERN FARMERS LIMITED

SOUTHERN FAST FOODS LIMITED
SOUTHERN FISH INDUSTRY TRAINING
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTHERN FLIGHT TRAINING LIMITED
SOUTHERN FLIGHT TRAINING LIMITED
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN LTD
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN LTD
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD
SOUTHERN GAS SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERNGFX LIMITED

SOUTHERNGFX LIMITED

SOUTHERN HOLIDAYS LIMITED
SOUTHERN HONDA LIMITED

SOUTHERN HORIZON LIMITED

SOUTHERN HOUSE LIMITED

03027004
07392048
07392048
07390638
07390638
07390638
07390638
01328040
06378430
03680067

00413361
06687841
04068888
02858994
04916081
06166013
03444478

05623609
05555968
06836747
04545336

06954576
06954576
02493190
06695138

06695138

03011816

02065241
00421494

06504576
06504576
06504576
04029993
00980582
03969020

02711280
02711280
07391334
07391334
07391339
07391339
06641587
07390770
07390770
03512484
04979367
05002327
02689539
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01/10/2010
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30/09/2010
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29/09/2010
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29/09/2010
29/09/2010

03/10/2010
03/10/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
04/10/2010
05/10/2010

02/10/2010
05/10/2010
03/10/2010
29/09/2010

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
03/10/2010
05/10/2010

05/10/2010
02/10/2010

29/09/2010
30/09/2010

04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010

05/10/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
05/10/2010
03/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010



