DOGUMENT TUDES (D) TO (T) (CONTID)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	00401410	(50)	00/00/0010		00007004	(51)	01 /10 /0010
SOUTH EASTERN MOTOR AUCTIONS LIMITED		٠, ,	29/09/2010	SOUTH EASTERN JOINERY LIMITED	03027004	. ,	01/10/2010
SOUTH EASTERN SUPPLIES LIMITED	03062418	, ,	30/09/2010	SOUTHERN CARPET CLEANERS LTD	07392048	. ,	30/09/2010
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDOO LIMITED	06205340	, ,	02/10/2010	SOUTHERN CARPET CLEANERS LTD	07392048	. ,	30/09/2010
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED	06778470	. ,	02/10/2010	SOUTHERN CAR REMARKETING LIMITED	07390638	. ,	29/09/2010
SOUTH EAST ESSEX GAS SERVICES	07361413	(C2)	30/09/2010	SOUTHERN CAR REMARKETING LIMITED	07390638	, - ,	29/09/2010
LIMITED				SOUTHERN CAR REMARKETING LIMITED	07390638		01/10/2010
SOUTH EAST ESSEX LIFT LIMITED	06205255	٠, ,	02/10/2010	SOUTHERN CAR REMARKETING LIMITED	07390638	. ,	29/09/2010
SOUTH EAST HOSE & HYDRAULICS LTD	05655391	, ,	02/10/2010	SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	01328040	. ,	30/09/2010
SOUTH EAST LEISURE GROUP LIMITED	05949798	, ,	30/09/2010	SOUTHERN CONNECTIONS LIMITED	06378430	. ,	29/09/2010
SOUTH EAST LONDON ENTERTAINMENT	02973587	(D1)	01/10/2010	SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION &	03680067	(C2)	29/09/2010
COMPANY LTD				MAINTENANCE LTD			
SOUTH EAST MOTOR SPORT ENTHUSIASTS	02879469	(D1)	30/09/2010	SOUTHERN COUNTIES GARAGES LIMITED	00413361		03/10/2010
CLUB LIMITED				SOUTHERN COURT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED	06687841	٠,	03/10/2010
SOUTH EAST POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05901728	(C3)	04/10/2010	SOUTHERN COURT SECURITIES LTD	04068888	(D1)	30/09/2010
SOUTH EAST POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05901728	(D2)	04/10/2010	SOUTHERN CREWING SERVICES LIMITED	02858994	(D1)	01/10/2010
SOUTH EAST PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	01658096	(D2)	05/10/2010	SOUTHERN CROSS BELMONT LIMITED	04916081	(D2)	01/10/2010
SOUTH EAST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT	04921317	(D2)	05/10/2010	SOUTHERN CROSS EQUITIES LIMITED	06166013	(D1)	04/10/2010
LIMITED				SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTHCARE (KENT)	03444478	(D2)	05/10/2010
SOUTH EAST PROPERTY MAINTENANCE	04553799	(D1)	02/10/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTHERN CROSS PROPCO 4 LIMITED	05623609	(D1)	02/10/2010
SOUTH EAST PUBLISHING LIMITED	02660145	(C3)	04/10/2010	SOUTHERN CROSS PROPCO 1 LIMITED	05555968	(D2)	05/10/2010
THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL	05220080	(C3)	01/10/2010	SOUTHERN CROSS ROYALTIES LIMITED	06836747	(D1)	03/10/2010
EQUALITY COUNCIL				SOUTHERN DEMOLITION CONSULTANCY	04545336	(D2)	29/09/2010
THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL	05220080	(D2)	01/10/2010	LIMITED			
EQUALITY COUNCIL		` ′	. , .,	SOUTHERN DISTRIBUTION (JK) LIMITED	06954576	(C3)	30/09/2010
THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL	05220080	(C3)	01/10/2010	SOUTHERN DISTRIBUTION (JK) LIMITED	06954576	. ,	30/09/2010
EQUALITY COUNCIL		(/	. , .,	SOUTHERN DRILLING LIMITED	02493190	. ,	03/10/2010
THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL	05220080	(C3)	01/10/2010	SOUTHERN ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS (UK)	06695138	٠, ,	05/10/2010
EQUALITY COUNCIL		(,	,,	LIMITED		(,	, ,
THE SOUTH EAST WALES RACIAL	05220080	(C3)	01/10/2010	SOUTHERN ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS (UK)	06695138	(D2)	05/10/2010
EQUALITY COUNCIL		(,	,,	LIMITED		(/	, ,
SOUTHEATH LIMITED	03113713	(D1)	30/09/2010	SOUTHERN ELECTROMOTIVE	03011816	(D1)	02/10/2010
SOUTHEATH HOTELS LIMITED	03951019	, ,	30/09/2010	DISTRIBUTION LIMITED		(/	,,
SOUTHEBY LIMITED	05579264	, ,	30/09/2010	SOUTHERN ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED	02065241	(D1)	29/09/2010
SOUTHEND ELECTRICAL LIMITED	05236523		29/09/2010	SOUTHERN ENGLAND ESTATES	00421494	. ,	30/09/2010
SOUTHEND ELECTRICAL LIMITED	05236523		29/09/2010	DEVELOPMENT CO LIMITED	00122191	(21)	00,00,2010
SOUTH END MUSIC SCHOOL LIMITED	03480699	, ,	30/09/2010	SOUTHERN EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LIMITED	06504576	(E1)	04/10/2010
SOUTHEND-ON-SEA BLIND WELFARE	03554422	, ,	03/10/2010	SOUTHERN EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LIMITED	06504576	. ,	04/10/2010
ORGANISATION	00001122	(DI)	03/10/2010	SOUTHERN EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LIMITED	06504576	. ,	04/10/2010
SOUTHERN AGENCY SERVICES LIMITED	06266512	(D1)	03/10/2010	SOUTHERN FARMERS LIMITED	04029993	, ,	30/09/2010
SOUTHERN AIRPRESSURE TESTING LIMITED		, ,	02/10/2010	SOUTHERN FAST FOODS LIMITED	00980582	, ,	30/09/2010
SOUTHERN AIRPRESSURE TESTING LIMITED		, ,	02/10/2010	SOUTHERN FISH INDUSTRY TRAINING	03969020		02/10/2010
SOUTHERN AIRWAYS PLYMOUTH LIMITED	01912567	, ,	01/10/2010	ASSOCIATION LIMITED	03303020	(DI)	02/10/2010
SOUTHERN ASBESTOS SALES LIMITED	04043565	, ,	29/09/2010	SOUTHERN FLIGHT TRAINING LIMITED	02711280	(C2)	05/10/2010
SOUTHERN BEARINGS LIMITED	01507618	. ,	30/09/2010	SOUTHERN FLIGHT TRAINING LIMITED	02711280	, - ,	05/10/2010
SOUTHERN BEARINGS LIMITED	01334245	. ,	05/10/2010	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN LTD	07391334	. ,	29/09/2010
SOUTHERN BRICKWORK LIMITED	06031793	٠, ,	05/10/2010	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN LTD	07391334	. ,	29/09/2010
		٠, ,	, - ,			. ,	
SOUTHERN BUILDING PROJECTS LIMITED	04538158		05/10/2010	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD	07391339		29/09/2010
SOUTHERN BUILDING PROJECTS LIMITED	04538158		05/10/2010	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD	07391339		29/09/2010
SOUTHERN BUILDING PROJECTS LIMITED	04538158		05/10/2010	SOUTHERN GAS SERVICES LIMITED	06641587		01/10/2010
SOUTHERN BURNER SERVICES LIMITED	01629417		29/09/2010	SOUTHERNGEX LIMITED	07390770		29/09/2010
SOUTHERN BUSINESS COMPUTER	04144834	(TT)	30/09/2010	SOUTHERNGEX LIMITED	07390770		29/09/2010
SOLUTIONS LIMITED	0.5774607	/F1:	05 /10 /0010	SOUTHERN HOLIDAYS LIMITED	03512484		05/10/2010
SOUTHERN CARE GROUP LIMITED	05774637	, ,	05/10/2010	SOUTHERN HONDA LIMITED	04979367		03/10/2010
SOUTHERN CARE SYSTEMS LIMITED	03256964		30/09/2010	SOUTHERN HORIZON LIMITED	05002327		29/09/2010
SOUTHERN CARE SYSTEMS LIMITED	03256964	(03)	30/09/2010	SOUTHERN HOUSE LIMITED	02689539	(03)	30/09/2010